Contract

Lighting

4 LIGHT BLACK SPOTLIGHT

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

SKU: CL-50774

SPECIFICATION SHEET

Categories: Lighting, Spotlights, Spotlights & Downlights

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Finish

Item Nett Weight
(Kg)

Max Height (mm)

Fitting Height
(mm)

Length (mm)
Width (mm)

No. of Lamp
Lamp Holder
Protection Class
Input Voltage (V)
IP Rating

CE

Lead Time

Black
1.6 Kg
2190
40

755

85

4

GX53

Class |, Earthed
220-240 V, 50/60 Hz
P20

Yes

4 Weeks



https://www.e2contractlighting.co.uk/product-category/lighting/
https://www.e2contractlighting.co.uk/product-category/lighting/spotlights-and-downlights/spotlights/
https://www.e2contractlighting.co.uk/product-category/lighting/spotlights-and-downlights/

Contract

Lighting

SPECIFICATION SHEET

Finish Black

Item Nett Weight (Kg) 1.6 Kg

Max Height (mm) 2190

Fitting Height (mm) 40

Length (mm) 755

Width (mm) 85

No. of Lamp 4

Lamp Holder GX53
Protection Class Class |, Earthed
Input Voltage (V) 220-240V, 50/60 Hz
IP Rating P20

CE Yes

Lead Time 4 Weeks




